
2023 Agenda – Headshot Schedule 
 
8:00 - 8:30 a.m.       Registration & Breakfast /Headshots 

Time Name Bank Email Address 

8:00 am Michelle Austin Bank of Botetourt maustin@bankofbotetourt.com 
8:03 am Elizabeth Beale Benchmark Community Bank beth.beale@bcbonline.com 
8:06 am Shelly Bradley Atlantic Union Bank shelly.bradley@atlanticunionbank.com 
8:09 am Melissa Brown The Bank of Charlotte County mbrown@bankofcharlotte.com 
8:12 am    
8:15 am Veronika Cavero MainStreet Bank vcavero@mstreetbank.com 
8:18 am    
8:21 am Jennifer Clark Benchmark Community Bank jenny.clark@bcbonline.com 
8:24 am Jessica Richardson First Bank, Virginia jrichardson@fbvirginia.com 
8:27 am Carol Del Pilar MainStreet Bank cdelpilar@mstreetbank.com 

 
8:30 – 8:40 a.m.       Welcome and Announcements 
 
8:40 – 9:40a.m.       Session 1 
 
9:40 – 10:00 a.m.     Networking Break/Headshots   

Time Name Bank Email Address 
9:43 am Traci Dilley Chesapeake Bank TDilley@chespay.com 
9:46 am Renee Dolan Benchmark Community Bank renee.dolan@bcbonline.com 
9:49 am Ashley Dolor Chesapeake Bank adolor@ches.bank 
9:52 am Selina Edwards Atlantic Union Bank selina.edwards@atlanticunionbank.com 
9:55 am Megan E. Emanuel Chesapeake Bank memanuel@chesbank.com 

 
10:00 – 11:00 a.m.   Session 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.vabankers.org/conferenceseminarschool/women-banking-conference


 
11:00 – 11:20 a.m.    Networking Break/Headshots 

Time Name Bank Email Address 
11:03 am Tiffany Franco Benchmark Community Bank tiffany.franco@bcbonline.com 
11:06 am Teresa Fridley First Bank, Virginia tfridley@fbvirginia.com 
11:09 am Sandra A. Hauser Chesapeake Bank shauser@chesbank.com 
11:12 am    
11:15 am Erin Jones Atlantic Union Bank - Richmond, VA Erin.Jones@atlanticunionbank.com 

 
11:20 a.m. – 12:20 p.m.   Session 3 
 
12:20 – 1:30 p.m.     Lunch | Head Shots  

Time Name Bank Email Address 
12:25 pm Jennifer W. Knighting First Bank, Virginia jknighting@fbvirginia.com 
12:28 pm Jacquelyn Langland MainStreet Bank jlangland@mstreetbank.com 
12:31 pm Maiya Marshall Atlantic Union Bank Maiya.Marshall@atlanticunionbank.com 
12:34 pm Shannon McClure Bank of Botetourt smcclure@bankofbotetourt.com 
12:37 pm Melissa K. Norris Chesapeake Bank mnorris@chesbank.com 
12:40 pm Brittany Payne First Bank, Virginia bpayne@fbvirginia.com 
12:43 pm Helen Person, CFMP Benchmark Community Bank helen.person@bcbonline.com 
12:46 pm Lynda Phillips Old Point National Bank lphillips@oldpoint.com 
12:49 pm Katrina Pike Bank of Clarke kpike@bankofclarke.com 
12:52 pm Amanda Pollard Chesapeake Bank apollard@chesbank.com 
12:55 pm Susan Ralston, EVP & COO Old Point National Bank jbyrnes@oldpoint.com 
12:58 pm Tonya Rhodes Benchmark Community Bank tonya.rhodes@bcbonline.com 

1:02 pm Julia Clark First Bank, Virginia jrclark@fbvirginia.com 
1:05 pm Amanda Rickerson Chesapeake Bank arickerson@ches.bank 
1:08 pm Catelyn Rodriguez Atlantic Union Bank Catelyn.Rodriguez@atlanticunionbank.com 
1:11 pm Kristin Routt American National Bank & Trust Co routtk@amnb.com 
1:14 pm Esther Sangiovanni MainStreet Bank esangiovanni@mstreetbank.com 
1:17 pm    
1:20 pm Joycelyn Yvette Spight Roache Old Point National Bank jspight@oldpoint.com 
1:23 pm Ashley Sulick Chesapeake Bank asulick@chesbank.com 
1:26 pm Tanesha Watson Atlantic Union Bank Wealth Mgt tanesha.watson@aubwm.com 



 
1:30 – 2:30 p.m.        Session 4 
 
2:30 – 2:50 p.m.        Networking Break | Headshots 

Time Name Bank Email Address 
2:33 pm Christina White First Bank, Virginia cwhite@fbvirginia.com 
2:36 pm Lucy M. Whitmer Atlantic Union Bank lucy.whitmer@atlanticunionbank.com 
2:39 pm Lauren T. A. Willis The Bank of Charlotte County lwillis@bankofcharlotte.com 
2:42 pm Cher'rie Wood C&F Bank cwood@cffc.com 
2:45 pm Jackie Young Chesapeake Bank jyoung@chespay.com 

 
2:50 – 3:50 p.m.        Session 5 
 
3:50 – 4:00 p.m.       Closing Remarks | Adjourn 
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